General Information Direct RDRAM™
 Version 1.9
June 2009
 Direct RDRAM Product Guide
General Information Direct RDRAM™
A. Direct RDRAM Component Product Guide
Change History
Version 1.0 (Mar. ′03)

: Consumer WBGA(54ball)
: FBGA & Lead free
B. Direct RDRAM Component Ordering Information
M : 1st  Gen.
A  : 2nd Gen.
B  : 3rd Gen.
C  : 4th Gen.
D  : 5th Gen.
E  : 6th Gen.
F  : 7th Gen.
H : 9th Gen.
I :  10th Gen.
* uBGA and micro BGA are registered trademarks of Tessera, Inc.
M